AL~ DERY | 201 1

AERIE
=15 2011®H128108 () ~ 128118 (B)
=i% BHEEELTH FEL)IIERE
X DA (KITE Village)
BE/1HBh =i
N AJSKA
SEBB T416-0937 MBS LTHAIH8 88
N4 (KITE Village)
TEL 0545—63—2773
EBA /##EED FEBICEDURWFRIDERDZEIDT, B3F THRIRAHDE,
BIfEEARBMKICI Y R —D 1 —&HRZA T,
re=xpRcIRTERICT118288 (A) 7T
BEDLIZEL),
IvrkU—-24— 5000H J—ERDOHDFT 2000H
AJSKA 500
=]
1 Ne 20
2 | |OPEN BARE Ne 10
3 | |OPEN BANL— 10
4 | |OPEN BARRE Ne 10
5 | |OPEN VILFBA/NL— 10
6 | |OPEN ( ) Ne 10
7 | |OPEN 10
8 | |OPEN ( ) Ne 10
D D

* REIV/INILV) —IF | RBCEEZERALET.

0545-64-0111




AERATIa2—)b

16:

18:

00

00

128118 ()

9:00| ={¢

10:00| 22U=2214+F

13:00| RAYD - )IN(0OvYbrI—FT4VD

OPEN D {[@AFRE
OPEN NIVFEAIEE
J—=EXZ DEARE

INIT Y (OS54 P—/\=F 1 —)

128128 (B

16:

00

.30

00

00

MK

N
2T - N1 0Y rX—FT1 D

OPEN DBA/NNL—

OPEN ~JUF@EA/NL—
OPEN VILFF—AL/INL—
OPEN D AXP(HBE - /\L—)
OPEN D F—A@FERE - /\U—)

=5

ST




REGISUTRATION FORM

U|0|0

WSKC




